Five year guarantee
Versatile and comfortable, Roxy provides the right light
for desk-based working.
• FLEX Feature (Lumen Output Switch):
The flexibility to decide on your lumen
package on site with the flick of a
switch
• With UGR <19 Roxy provides
comfortable glare-free lighting
ideal for learning and desk based
environments
• Available in direct, direct/indirect and
asymmetric, Roxy has the right mix
L W H
ROXY 1200 1200 306 47
ROXY 1500 1500 306 47
of distributions to meet all of your
requirements
• Save time with this lightweight, easy
to install luminaire
• Exchangeable endcaps converts
Roxy easily to emergency, presence
and daylight sensor and enables
continuous row
Roxy
LED Surface-mounted and
Pendant Luminaire
Ordering guide
Description SAP Code Cat Number
ROXY 1200 D 4000 840 FLEX 96634867 ROXD4000ZV4F
ROXY 1500 D 5500 840 FLEX 96634869 ROXD5500ZV5F
ROXY 1200 D/I 5500 840 FLEX 96634871 ROXDI5500ZV5F
ROXY 1200 ASYM 2000 840 96634873 ROXASY2000Z4F
DALI
ROXY 1200 D 4000 840 HFIX 96634868 ROXD4000ZX4F
ROXY 1500 D 5500 840 HFIX 96634870 ROXD5500ZX5F
ROXY 1200 D/I 5500 840 HFIX 96634872 ROXDI5500ZX5F
ROXY 1200 ASYM 2000 840 HFIX 96634874 ROXASY2000ZX4F
Accessories
ROXY PIR PLUG&PLAY 96634876 ROXPIRKIT
ROXY E3 PLUG&PLAY 96634877 ROXE3KIT
ROXY CONNECTOR 96634879 ROXCON
ROXY SUSPENSION KIT 96634878 ROXSUSKIT
ROXY WALL BRACKETS 96634875 ROXWBRK
9m
2.8m
Sensor range
at 100 % sensitivity
Dimensions (mm)
Continuous Row
Sensor
Emergency
W
H
L
Ideal for:
Schools/universities
and office/meeting rooms
IP20
End Cap Accessories
UGR <19
Light source information
Colour temperature 4000 K
Lumen packages 2000 lm (16W)(ASYM)
4000 lm (32W)(Direct)
5500 lm (45W)(Direct and Direct/Indirect)
Efficiency >127 lm/W
Total emergency flux 430
Lifetime 50 000 hours rated life (@L80, Ta 25 °C)
MacAdam (Initial) 4
UGR <19
Specification
Electrical class I
Ambient operating
temperature
-20 to +40 °C (E3: 0 to +40 °C)
Installation / Mounting
Mounting Suitable for ceiling mounting, (drilling
template directly on packaging)
Suitable for suspension (optional kit for
direct and asymmetric luminaire)
Wall brackets for wall mounting available
Material / Finish
Direct
Body Extruded aluminium
Diffuser PS, UGR Sheet: PET
Direct/Indirect
Body Extruded aluminium
Diffusor PS, UGR Sheet: PET
Lens PC
Asymmetric
Body Sheet steel
Lens PC
Controllability (default)
Sensitivity 50 %, 100 %
Time 5 sec (test mode), 5 min, 15 min, 30 min
Lux 100 lux, 200 lux, 300 lux, 400 lux, 500 lux, OFF
thorneco.com